
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlotte Jackson - (945687) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.16 534 F 22/12/19 Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet Hillingdon Guildford Ct 2

2:31.12 524 F 03/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

2:31.77 517 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Alton & Dist 2

2:32.05 514 F 24/03/19 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Guildford Ct 3

2:32.17 513 F 16/06/19 Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet Hillingdon Guildford Ct 2

2:33.60 499 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

2:33.72 498 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Guildford  4

2:34.11 494 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

2:37.19 465 H 24/11/18 Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay Bracknell Guildford Ct 3

2:40.05 441 F 02/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:40.46 438 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Alton & Dist 2

2:40.56 437 H 28/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:41.26 431 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

2:43.99 410 F 22/04/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet Haslemere Alton & Dist 3

2:46.11 394 F 03/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:49.81 369 H 05/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:53.93 343 H 02/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

2:54.78 338 F 04/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

3:01.94 300 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

3:16.36 239  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

3:17.24 235 F 03/10/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

3:42.22 164 F 01/11/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:33.60 499 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2
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2:34.11 494 F 20/11/21 Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet Surrey  2

2:31.77 517 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Alton & Dist 2

2:33.72 498 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Guildford  4

2:31.12 524 F 03/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

2:30.16 534 F 22/12/19 Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet Hillingdon Guildford Ct 2

2:32.17 513 F 16/06/19 Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet Hillingdon Guildford Ct 2

2:32.05 514 F 24/03/19 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Guildford Ct 3

2:37.19 465 H 24/11/18 Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay Bracknell Guildford Ct 3

2:40.46 438 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Alton & Dist 2

2:41.26 431 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

2:40.05 441 F 02/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:43.99 410 F 22/04/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet Haslemere Alton & Dist 3

2:40.56 437 H 28/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:46.11 394 F 03/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

2:53.93 343 H 02/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

2:49.81 369 H 05/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

2:54.78 338 F 04/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

3:01.94 300 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

3:17.24 235 F 03/10/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

3:16.36 239  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

3:42.22 164 F 01/11/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
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